BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3778630008

Overview

2024/07/11 20:29:17
Price

18.175 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

O

-0.57% (-0.11)

JP3778630008
7832
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

12,129 EUR
NIKKEI 225

18.19 EUR (275)
18.575 EUR (270)
18.22 EUR

18.38 EUR
18.175 EUR
18.28 EUR
18.21881 EUR
352

6,413.02

3

276

WKN: 7832
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3778630008&ID_NOTATION=297592544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3778630008&ID_NOTATION=297592544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7d42ff31aca774308d82b7cf5d5f8eb3fb5535b676788acf22140aed010b207&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a757de76eb9d4d4b&time=1720810058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aaeae1d6b125a6aef42f5dc38fd0695957d8c9098d9d94a81a017c87f76c2bae&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=dddd2046fd854333e&time=1720810058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77cb496a3a78e4108bb4e4b1748a3f51f73932c539858e5cb79960a617a17cfc&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=31ede7dbd1c3d9b2a&time=1720810058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6ccdce29a0d8d13fb695bf676adcedfeb5ab15bb4735982730b28c605b849d99&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=43aa1300a6ee9b72d&time=1720810058&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f42f656fbc9402cee3efd4ee057d566df2214c5cea678d5a812c5dc819ad0956&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e2e7e7be43860e2a6&time=1720810058&tool=RSC

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/11 20:29:17

Price
18.175 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.57% (-0.11)

ISIN JP3778630008
Symbol 7832
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 12,129 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 18.19 EUR (275)
Ask (Ask size) 18.575 EUR (270)
Open 18.22 EUR
High 18.38 EUR
Low 18.175 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.28 EUR
VWAP 18.21881 EUR
Volume (pcs) 352
Trading volume 6,413.02
Number of trades 3
Last size 276
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -3.15% -8.37% -1.76%
Perf (abs.) -0.60 -1.67 -0.33
Beta 0.52 0.69 0.81
Volatility 32.74 29.67 29.57

26.00

vl u\

20.00
18.00

16.00

22.00 ||, || : m | h

5Y

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

17.899 EUR (56)

17.829 EUR (331)

17.808 EUR (348)

18.835 EUR (311)

20.420 EUR (2024/01/29)
16.115 EUR (2024/02/15)
21.950 EUR (2023/08/23)
16.115 EUR (2024/02/15)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 20:29 18.175 EUR
11

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,218.00 JPY

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 18.26 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 18.29 EUR
11

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 20:29 18.36 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 3
72.04 2,878
0.00 1
0.00 1
0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=297592544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13002227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13002227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13053544

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

11

2024/05/ 16:47 17.77USD  0.01
29

2024/07/ 18:46 18.72 EUR  0.00
11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076135
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996738

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BANDAI
NAMCO

Contact Details
BANDAI NAMCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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